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State-Wide 708,113 95.92% 44.01% 16.7 766,609 49.34% 35.16% 15.4 59,784 97.07% 88.74% 38.0

Adair County 2,558 100.00% 38.51% 8.8 2,892 49.76% 32.31% 6.6 254 94.49% 90.83% 36.7

Allen County 3,121 100.00% 24.83% 11.4 3,418 45.67% 44.20% 7.4 231 98.27% 92.07% 39.2

Anchorage Independent 397 100.00% 40.30% 18.0 446 98.65% 25.23% 7.2 51 100.00% 80.39% 28.0

Anderson County 3,868 98.09% 44.15% 17.1 4,336 57.31% 32.96% 8.5 333 95.80% 87.15% 64.1

Ashland Independent 3,026 93.06% 51.60% 12.1 3,386 58.92% 42.11% 8.0 256 98.83% 93.68% 34.7

Augusta Independent 298 100.00% 17.11% 8.9 321 50.78% 34.36% 6.6 33 93.94% 87.10% 43.1

Ballard County 1,035 100.00% 47.63% 18.2 1,154 40.99% 53.49% 11.5 95 90.53% 97.67% 38.0

Barbourville Independent 765 37.78% 58.48% 12.6 876 19.06% 46.71% 12.8 65 93.85% 90.16% 37.7

Bardstown Independent 2,910 90.45% 59.84% 18.5 3,210 56.32% 35.12% 9.8 269 91.45% 84.55% 44.9

Barren County 4,862 100.00% 35.36% 19.0 5,505 42.23% 41.29% 12.0 429 96.27% 93.70% 59.6

Bath County 1,903 99.95% 38.43% 13.4 2,093 44.39% 27.23% 8.4 196 96.94% 78.42% 36.6

Beechwood Independent 1,552 98.65% 61.14% 19.1 1,828 80.80% 50.24% 9.7 109 98.17% 96.26% 40.1

Bell County 2,461 95.81% 21.33% 16.4 2,432 12.17% 42.91% 11.8 264 98.11% 82.63% 38.2

Bellevue Independent 532 91.92% 35.99% 16.8 592 31.08% 40.22% 11.3 56 100.00% 94.64% 33.7

Berea Independent 933 100.00% 29.58% 11.6 1,028 56.13% 26.52% 6.5 102 94.12% 86.46% 37.2

Boone County 21,039 99.26% 51.92% 15.8 23,768 60.00% 34.19% 7.9 1,858 98.87% 86.06% 33.1

Bourbon County 2,561 99.80% 45.34% 15.8 2,732 42.17% 42.62% 9.8 238 97.90% 83.26% 42.2

Bowling Green Independent 5,014 99.94% 45.26% 19.3 5,207 54.06% 26.18% 7.4 376 96.81% 90.38% 34.8

Boyd County 2,838 99.47% 52.89% 16.9 3,255 58.80% 35.89% 8.0 263 98.86% 92.69% 32.4

Boyle County 2,946 99.56% 56.39% 20.3 3,520 54.66% 41.53% 10.1 228 98.68% 95.56% 36.6

Bracken County 1,106 100.00% 45.21% 21.8 1,242 52.42% 42.40% 10.0 89 96.63% 96.51% 73.0

Breathitt County 1,618 100.00% 26.08% 13.1 1,642 46.41% 28.61% 10.8 166 99.40% 84.85% 27.5

Breckinridge County 2,732 99.89% 42.51% 11.9 2,839 31.63% 37.86% 10.4 238 94.96% 94.69% 33.8

Bullitt County 14,098 98.11% 48.53% 21.1 16,136 64.63% 39.18% 8.1 1,007 97.52% 88.59% 38.5

Burgin Independent 528 95.83% 54.35% 12.8 613 39.80% 47.95% 13.7 52 90.38% 95.74% 39.0

Butler County 2,176 100.00% 38.56% 13.2 2,485 51.51% 43.75% 9.3 210 100.00% 84.76% 44.0

Caldwell County 1,842 93.70% 46.18% 16.2 1,966 57.07% 39.04% 10.3 164 95.73% 91.08% 34.0

Calloway County 3,080 94.09% 43.34% 11.9 3,430 57.70% 33.60% 8.4 237 99.58% 91.53% 74.7

Campbell County 5,181 98.19% 28.11% 4.8 5,615 58.40% 34.55% 6.3 370 97.03% 96.10% 42.2

Campbellsville Independent 1,435 80.98% 49.83% 10.8 1,615 45.33% 34.15% 8.1 125 96.00% 96.67% 40.7

Carlisle County 753 100.00% 43.56% 17.1 767 50.72% 43.96% 11.1 93 94.62% 87.50% 38.9

Carroll County 2,024 99.95% 52.89% 18.5 2,211 50.79% 28.41% 6.2 223 85.20% 86.32% 33.2

Carter County 4,006 99.53% 51.69% 15.9 4,618 53.81% 33.52% 7.7 336 99.11% 92.79% 32.6
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Casey County 2,114 100.00% 47.49% 14.9 2,232 61.42% 33.33% 8.9 201 100.00% 93.03% 43.5

Caverna Independent 590 92.20% 29.60% 15.5 498 27.11% 34.07% 10.1 143 89.51% 62.50% 32.2

Christian County 8,054 95.33% 50.33% 18.4 8,029 66.94% 35.80% 7.5 637 97.96% 94.07% 44.1

Clark County 5,586 100.00% 30.02% 15.9 5,931 62.33% 42.68% 8.9 465 99.57% 95.25% 38.7

Clay County 3,002 94.74% 45.15% 12.1 3,275 19.76% 34.16% 7.9 268 97.76% 88.17% 36.8

Clinton County 1,492 99.93% 22.94% 13.4 1,547 44.67% 35.46% 14.1 154 98.70% 83.55% 121.9

Cloverport Independent 2,495 6.05% 80.79% 11.5 1,752 3.37% 25.42% 6.3 240 98.33% 69.49% 33.9

Corbin Independent 3,051 99.71% 44.71% 18.5 3,715 27.05% 39.70% 10.0 249 98.39% 92.24% 38.7

Covington Independent 3,623 100.00% 22.83% 15.6 3,061 63.87% 10.64% 10.1 436 93.12% 78.57% 34.3

Craft Academy 224 37.50% 19.05% 2.8 202 10.40% 33.33% 12.0 6 100.00% 50.00% 21.3

Crittenden County 1,222 100.00% 46.15% 15.5 1,326 61.31% 43.05% 8.6 116 100.00% 86.21% 41.4

Cumberland County 996 100.00% 20.68% 11.4 1,107 58.08% 20.06% 7.3 86 100.00% 90.70% 36.2

Danville Independent 1,795 99.89% 45.73% 16.1 1,922 55.57% 23.50% 7.9 169 98.22% 95.78% 38.5

Daviess County 10,942 99.00% 52.36% 18.9 12,154 59.59% 31.25% 9.2 805 99.63% 95.01% 42.7

Dawson Springs Independent 603 100.00% 38.64% 10.4 720 53.33% 42.45% 7.8 70 97.14% 79.41% 187.8

Dayton Independent 813 94.46% 51.04% 17.0 797 59.10% 11.04% 10.1 113 96.46% 81.65% 30.7

East Bernstadt Independent 544 92.65% 31.55% 7.5 686 36.88% 42.29% 7.1 40 100.00% 97.50% 35.3

Edmonson County 1,891 100.00% 37.02% 14.9 2,175 52.78% 32.06% 8.1 163 98.16% 93.75% 37.0

Elizabethtown Independent 2,480 99.88% 55.15% 21.9 2,795 65.04% 37.46% 9.2 197 99.49% 96.94% 41.2

Elliott County 855 98.71% 34.12% 11.5 984 33.74% 39.46% 11.0 91 93.41% 87.06% 33.7

Eminence Independent 943 99.68% 57.55% 18.2 1,124 54.27% 40.49% 8.1 88 87.50% 96.10% 38.5

Erlanger-Elsmere Independent 2,412 94.57% 46.56% 15.5 2,579 56.49% 29.17% 6.6 209 98.56% 98.06% 64.4

Estill County 2,161 100.00% 58.95% 19.3 2,176 23.62% 28.60% 10.5 199 100.00% 83.42% 35.3

Fairview Independent 507 98.62% 54.60% 8.2 551 23.23% 39.06% 6.8 67 94.03% 84.13% 28.4

Fayette County 42,290 98.95% 53.66% 20.5 45,661 68.61% 33.63% 91.4 4,134 99.85% 92.32% 38.1

Fleming County 2,171 97.24% 23.92% 11.1 2,464 55.15% 31.13% 7.9 201 97.01% 91.28% 34.4

Floyd County 5,200 99.17% 47.66% 12.4 5,824 41.40% 30.40% 9.5 447 99.55% 83.37% 30.9

Fort Thomas Independent 3,219 97.92% 30.96% 2.7 3,643 75.98% 60.40% 4.2 266 93.98% 92.80% 33.9

Frankfort Independent 886 97.52% 15.97% 3.0 1,071 66.39% 12.94% 3.7 106 91.51% 89.69% 31.5

Franklin County 6,459 100.00% 44.06% 21.6 7,516 56.19% 34.71% 10.7 489 98.57% 94.81% 38.7

Fulton County 580 99.14% 42.61% 13.8 551 34.66% 35.60% 11.5 76 78.95% 95.00% 30.7

Fulton Independent 288 89.58% 35.66% 9.8 293 69.97% 6.83% 5.8 40 80.00% 93.75% 35.8

Gallatin County 1,446 94.88% 45.26% 12.5 1,495 58.66% 34.89% 6.3 135 91.85% 91.13% 32.5

Garrard County 2,460 99.80% 57.88% 15.0 2,779 51.46% 33.71% 7.7 259 94.21% 87.70% 33.6
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Glasgow Independent 2,480 100.00% 41.53% 21.5 2,786 55.38% 30.33% 13.0 250 91.60% 80.79% 44.5

Grant County 3,133 100.00% 41.33% 15.6 3,134 64.29% 35.98% 6.9 260 96.54% 92.83% 46.8

Graves County 3,941 100.00% 43.82% 16.3 4,540 55.88% 30.90% 7.6 332 96.69% 96.26% 37.0

Grayson County 4,041 100.00% 38.53% 13.4 4,327 37.95% 44.21% 8.9 311 98.07% 93.77% 35.8

Green County 1,652 100.00% 49.46% 14.5 1,784 25.34% 53.32% 12.2 151 99.34% 98.67% 38.5

Greenup County 2,482 95.04% 31.16% 11.7 2,656 50.49% 32.36% 8.3 266 98.87% 88.97% 34.0

Hancock County 1,440 98.96% 38.11% 15.6 1,617 58.07% 34.61% 6.9 149 98.66% 88.44% 39.3

Hardin County 14,688 100.00% 45.72% 21.2 15,875 49.69% 42.85% 10.6 1,178 98.05% 94.89% 45.7

Harlan County 3,314 100.00% 23.87% 9.3 3,419 22.37% 46.27% 10.4 402 96.02% 75.13% 27.3

Harlan Independent 923 65.22% 66.78% 15.0 981 34.45% 49.11% 13.6 74 98.65% 95.89% 31.6

Harrison County 2,975 100.00% 41.34% 15.3 3,316 52.20% 30.44% 10.7 234 97.01% 89.87% 34.4

Hart County 2,328 94.85% 42.21% 16.4 2,513 51.45% 29.70% 8.8 225 97.33% 87.67% 35.7

Hazard Independent 1,026 40.45% 24.10% 10.2 1,074 27.47% 54.58% 14.1 84 98.81% 84.34% 37.9

Henderson County 6,552 100.00% 46.12% 26.5 7,296 58.73% 36.20% 11.8 516 100.00% 95.74% 42.9

Henry County 1,944 99.23% 49.71% 22.4 2,264 68.29% 38.81% 8.4 235 93.19% 80.37% 39.0

Hickman County 753 100.00% 35.86% 23.6 764 38.48% 36.05% 12.4 65 98.46% 98.44% 33.6

Hopkins County 6,232 100.00% 35.88% 11.6 7,071 59.54% 36.77% 8.1 519 98.46% 95.30% 66.4

Jackson County 1,930 100.00% 43.68% 12.2 1,694 19.13% 42.28% 11.0 204 99.02% 85.64% 29.6

Jackson Independent 355 96.90% 28.49% 10.7 408 38.73% 32.91% 8.1 27 96.30% 88.46% 29.9

Jefferson County Public Schools 122,123 86.95% 45.02% 14.8 113,064 43.40% 33.91% 7.8 9,172 97.29% 87.67% 32.4

Jenkins Independent 474 94.51% 56.92% 13.7 449 20.94% 30.85% 11.7 71 94.37% 80.60% 26.5

Jessamine County 8,323 99.78% 49.37% 20.1 8,988 59.37% 36.21% 7.1 1,027 97.96% 72.07% 35.1

Johnson County 3,303 99.91% 53.15% 14.2 3,865 44.32% 36.84% 7.7 289 97.92% 93.29% 25.8

Kenton County 13,791 100.00% 40.71% 20.1 15,505 34.36% 48.36% 11.7 1,235 77.33% 92.67% 40.5

Kentucky National Guard Youth 

ChalleNGe Academies

181 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 163 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 3 100.00% 100.00% 13.7

Kentucky School for the Blind 67 41.79% 0.00% 0.0 107 62.62% 0.00% 0.0 35 97.14% 82.35% 16.6

Kentucky School for the Deaf 76 27.63% 61.90% 11.3 104 72.12% 4.00% 2.3 44 95.45% 85.71% 36.6

Kentucky Tech System 20,248 97.66% 6.43% 4.6 35,204 0.26% 27.17% 4.5 575 96.00% 67.75% 42.8

Knott County 2,060 100.00% 10.68% 11.5 2,229 22.25% 39.31% 10.2 239 97.07% 82.76% 30.5

Knox County 3,741 99.68% 23.60% 13.0 3,570 15.35% 31.75% 9.0 397 98.99% 83.97% 27.8

LaRue County 2,426 99.63% 52.63% 19.3 2,696 51.22% 41.13% 7.8 193 97.41% 94.68% 36.1

Laurel County 8,506 99.99% 59.82% 13.9 9,340 24.15% 49.87% 9.9 671 99.11% 90.68% 38.5

Lawrence County 2,231 99.96% 53.68% 17.1 2,634 50.04% 29.67% 13.3 218 98.62% 89.30% 37.0
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Lee County 893 97.09% 38.99% 10.3 887 17.70% 30.57% 10.3 64 100.00% 96.88% 37.1

Leslie County 1,502 100.00% 60.25% 15.7 1,448 13.67% 37.37% 11.8 156 98.08% 80.39% 30.0

Letcher County 2,276 100.00% 53.82% 11.7 2,572 21.93% 41.49% 9.0 222 98.65% 90.87% 31.8

Lewis County 1,884 100.00% 54.41% 13.6 2,049 54.27% 34.62% 7.6 164 100.00% 92.07% 34.8

Lincoln County 3,215 100.00% 39.56% 15.7 3,473 60.47% 34.71% 10.0 312 99.36% 94.19% 39.7

Livingston County 980 93.78% 41.68% 12.5 1,192 52.18% 31.51% 7.2 86 97.67% 94.05% 36.5

Logan County 3,394 100.00% 36.27% 13.6 3,808 33.93% 45.74% 11.3 290 97.24% 90.07% 37.2

Ludlow Independent 850 99.88% 53.24% 12.7 809 47.96% 48.45% 8.0 67 100.00% 98.51% 36.3

Lyon County 932 100.00% 56.22% 12.5 1,092 57.69% 30.48% 9.6 88 94.32% 87.95% 37.6

Madison County 12,283 95.25% 52.32% 15.5 13,471 42.70% 42.07% 10.4 926 99.46% 88.27% 41.7

Magoffin County 1,899 97.58% 20.24% 9.4 1,823 41.80% 37.01% 8.1 188 99.47% 82.35% 28.7

Marion County 3,062 95.36% 43.80% 13.5 3,294 55.31% 34.52% 8.5 250 98.40% 91.46% 36.0

Marshall County 4,246 100.00% 34.41% 14.2 5,144 58.63% 21.29% 6.4 357 98.32% 92.88% 33.1

Martin County 1,670 97.72% 29.35% 12.7 1,929 50.39% 34.26% 9.2 137 99.27% 88.97% 27.7

Mason County 2,601 100.00% 53.83% 17.5 2,945 56.88% 39.28% 9.6 222 95.50% 84.91% 37.2

Mayfield Independent 2,046 66.23% 73.43% 16.2 2,076 57.23% 24.41% 7.9 180 96.11% 84.97% 43.5

McCracken County 6,806 100.00% 39.82% 18.5 7,703 65.17% 47.01% 9.5 512 98.44% 96.03% 37.5

McCreary County 2,960 100.00% 24.76% 8.0 2,783 36.97% 28.57% 6.6 252 95.63% 84.23% 29.2

McLean County 1,350 100.00% 49.63% 18.0 1,439 45.80% 46.89% 10.7 105 98.10% 95.15% 46.0

Meade County 4,917 100.00% 42.59% 20.9 5,526 62.63% 47.30% 8.5 325 99.38% 98.14% 40.3

Menifee County 984 93.09% 32.75% 10.9 954 73.48% 22.82% 5.5 77 100.00% 98.70% 36.9

Mercer County 2,657 99.85% 55.30% 20.5 3,008 60.80% 49.75% 8.4 264 100.00% 80.30% 44.1

Metcalfe County 1,400 94.29% 60.00% 17.0 1,436 41.71% 33.89% 9.8 126 87.30% 92.73% 42.4

Middlesboro Independent 1,128 100.00% 16.31% 11.7 1,065 14.55% 43.23% 10.8 135 91.85% 84.68% 28.6

Model Laboratory Schools at EKU 759 100.00% 57.71% 16.4 1,064 71.43% 71.58% 8.8 104 64.42% 105.97% 35.9

Monroe County 1,853 100.00% 41.23% 12.3 2,035 14.94% 25.66% 8.3 158 97.47% 90.91% 34.3

Montgomery County 4,422 100.00% 42.63% 17.8 4,956 51.41% 38.46% 10.7 376 99.73% 90.93% 43.5

Morgan County 1,689 100.00% 39.61% 16.4 1,927 47.28% 30.30% 12.6 175 96.57% 85.21% 32.5

Muhlenberg County 4,346 99.98% 43.84% 14.9 4,965 53.94% 44.17% 8.8 359 99.44% 90.48% 37.9

Murray Independent 1,901 94.06% 53.13% 18.4 2,265 66.23% 26.47% 10.3 158 100.00% 91.77% 39.1

Nelson County 4,761 94.58% 50.08% 14.9 5,540 56.08% 32.09% 7.8 406 97.29% 88.10% 36.9

Newport Independent 1,296 100.00% 31.25% 20.1 1,139 48.64% 8.66% 8.4 139 94.96% 96.97% 38.1

Nicholas County 1,107 100.00% 33.88% 14.6 1,132 28.98% 47.56% 15.1 94 98.94% 81.72% 40.2

Ohio County 3,657 100.00% 41.59% 15.2 3,617 20.85% 35.68% 12.1 285 99.30% 94.35% 38.5
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Oldham County 11,946 99.87% 53.67% 18.2 13,337 66.99% 44.91% 9.0 963 100.00% 90.03% 42.4

Owen County 1,615 98.64% 49.53% 15.6 1,739 57.04% 40.83% 9.5 187 95.19% 85.96% 40.2

Owensboro Independent 5,143 99.94% 50.19% 17.0 5,562 60.57% 22.53% 7.6 425 99.76% 95.52% 35.2

Owsley County 717 65.55% 43.40% 10.6 628 30.89% 33.51% 10.9 74 89.19% 81.82% 36.5

Paducah Independent 3,095 99.90% 53.56% 20.9 3,304 62.23% 38.72% 8.4 295 100.00% 82.71% 37.7

Paintsville Independent 758 91.56% 46.25% 15.5 914 53.28% 48.05% 12.2 80 96.25% 84.42% 34.4

Paris Independent 787 100.00% 32.78% 10.4 764 32.07% 23.27% 7.1 79 91.14% 81.94% 34.2

Pendleton County 2,144 100.00% 44.82% 20.1 2,154 38.90% 31.03% 10.2 178 95.51% 92.94% 41.5

Perry County 3,398 94.29% 18.66% 10.7 3,765 24.38% 35.29% 10.1 259 98.84% 92.19% 35.0

Pike County 7,322 99.96% 42.16% 12.1 8,076 43.91% 36.18% 9.1 654 98.47% 86.65% 25.9

Pikeville Independent 1,129 99.73% 62.52% 11.2 1,354 62.41% 58.58% 10.3 97 98.97% 94.79% 32.5

Pineville Independent 562 89.86% 58.02% 7.9 561 21.57% 34.71% 8.9 64 95.31% 80.33% 36.8

Powell County 1,972 100.00% 42.29% 17.0 2,191 53.26% 28.53% 8.4 195 96.41% 92.02% 33.0

Pulaski County 8,436 93.81% 47.74% 17.2 9,141 56.32% 29.25% 7.2 607 98.02% 95.29% 40.5

Raceland-Worthington Independent 1,093 100.00% 31.20% 12.3 1,185 58.90% 42.84% 9.9 100 89.00% 91.01% 33.2

Robertson County 421 94.06% 41.67% 10.3 448 23.21% 25.00% 15.6 46 97.83% 88.89% 30.0

Rockcastle County 2,794 100.00% 41.37% 11.6 3,145 52.94% 25.05% 7.0 252 99.21% 88.80% 35.4

Rowan County 3,603 99.89% 43.01% 11.8 4,121 58.99% 39.28% 6.0 251 98.01% 91.46% 34.5

Russell County 2,961 100.00% 25.16% 9.4 3,181 18.80% 46.49% 7.4 222 99.10% 95.91% 32.9

Russell Independent 2,138 100.00% 43.92% 18.6 2,512 57.84% 38.40% 11.6 176 99.43% 80.00% 36.7

Russellville Independent 1,027 100.00% 43.72% 16.5 1,171 56.79% 31.58% 9.3 111 97.30% 87.04% 29.2

Science Hill Independent 510 99.41% 0.00% 0.0 464 17.67% 56.10% 10.3 38 100.00% 94.74% 33.7

Scott County 10,094 97.77% 46.93% 19.3 11,260 50.99% 42.26% 10.3 821 99.27% 89.94% 39.5

Shelby County 7,357 99.97% 43.87% 11.5 8,156 60.62% 21.66% 6.6 718 97.35% 80.11% 30.2

Silver Grove Independent 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 30 96.67% 0.00% 0.0

Simpson County 3,124 100.00% 45.55% 27.9 3,565 78.20% 28.16% 10.7 248 98.79% 92.65% 43.0

Somerset Independent 1,767 100.00% 49.01% 20.7 1,964 23.68% 45.59% 13.6 150 100.00% 93.33% 36.2

Southgate Independent 206 100.00% 28.16% 10.3 219 19.63% 48.84% 8.9 25 100.00% 92.00% 38.1

Spencer County 3,384 95.21% 46.80% 19.7 3,829 59.41% 44.18% 8.8 259 97.30% 91.27% 37.7

Taylor County 2,674 100.00% 41.51% 13.8 3,005 51.31% 40.79% 11.1 211 100.00% 90.52% 35.7

Todd County 1,852 100.00% 38.71% 24.4 2,179 47.32% 24.44% 19.4 186 84.95% 91.77% 36.5

Trigg County 1,974 100.00% 44.78% 14.8 2,192 92.43% 14.46% 8.7 205 100.00% 79.51% 86.7

Trimble County 1,162 92.60% 40.33% 14.9 1,282 50.62% 29.28% 7.7 138 81.16% 86.61% 33.9

Union County 2,108 99.19% 47.58% 22.8 2,196 56.38% 36.59% 14.5 175 96.57% 91.72% 42.5
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KSIS (Infinite Campus) Usage Report For the period 11/1/2025 to 11/30/2025

State-Wide and Districts

Total 

Students

% With 

Portal 

Account

% 

Logged 

In

Avg # 

Logins

Total 

Guardians

% With 

Portal 

Account

% 

Logged 

In

Avg # 

Logins

Total 

Teachers

% With IC 

Access

% Logged 

In

Avg # 

Logins

Walton-Verona Independent 1,876 96.16% 52.05% 24.7 2,013 59.41% 53.18% 8.7 176 97.16% 95.91% 54.5

Warren County 18,835 100.00% 49.74% 20.1 20,172 84.54% 20.10% 9.3 1,701 92.83% 78.78% 39.8

Washington County 1,856 98.55% 33.30% 11.6 1,957 38.73% 31.13% 11.3 209 98.09% 63.90% 34.0

Wayne County 3,080 98.86% 49.33% 15.2 3,187 58.93% 23.16% 8.9 263 95.82% 94.05% 39.5

We Lead CS 213 100.00% 0.00% 0.0 10 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 8 100.00% 87.50% 15.0

Webster County 2,059 99.66% 40.89% 21.0 2,282 56.18% 35.41% 9.2 148 99.32% 98.64% 38.0

West Point Independent 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 21 95.24% 0.00% 0.0

Whitley County 4,119 99.76% 46.73% 17.4 4,136 24.30% 26.97% 8.0 355 97.18% 94.49% 32.0

Williamsburg Independent 836 99.88% 47.19% 11.2 872 77.29% 18.40% 5.1 82 98.78% 92.59% 31.7

Williamstown Independent 818 90.95% 47.31% 13.4 878 54.56% 45.72% 8.6 83 98.80% 87.80% 37.4

Wolfe County 1,067 64.67% 54.35% 13.9 1,069 14.78% 38.61% 7.7 111 97.30% 87.96% 29.4

Woodford County 4,024 99.98% 52.92% 23.2 4,653 60.91% 42.13% 9.4 317 100.00% 95.90% 39.6
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